
43481
43491
43492
43493
43494
43495
43496
43497
43498
43499
43480

43505
43501
43511
43502
43503
43504
43507
43508
43509
43513
43514
43512

43571
43572
43573
43574
43575
43576
43577
43578
43589
43587

44401
44402
44403
44404
44405
44406
44407
44408
44409
44411
44412

42701
42702
42703
42704
42705
42681
42682
42691
42692
42661
42662
42663

41957
99967

SOCKET 6PT STD INCH
SOCKET 6PT STD INCH
SOCKET 6PT STD INCH
SOCKET 6PT STD INCH
SOCKET 6PT STD INCH
SOCKET 6PT STD INCH
SOCKET 6PT STD INCH
SOCKET 6PT STD INCH
SOCKET 6PT STD INCH
SOCKET 6PT STD INCH
SOCKET 6PT STD INCH

SOCKET 6PT STD METRIC
SOCKET 6PT STD METRIC
SOCKET 6PT STD METRIC
SOCKET 6PT STD METRIC
SOCKET 6PT STD METRIC
SOCKET 6PT STD METRIC
SOCKET 6PT STD METRIC
SOCKET 6PT STD METRIC
SOCKET 6PT STD METRIC
SOCKET 6PT STD METRIC
SOCKET 6PT STD METRIC
SOCKET 6PT STD METRIC

SOCKET 6PT DEEP INCH
SOCKET 6PT DEEP INCH
SOCKET 6PT DEEP INCH
SOCKET 6PT DEEP INCH
SOCKET 6PT DEEP INCH
SOCKET 6PT DEEP INCH
SOCKET 6PT DEEP INCH
SOCKET 6PT DEEP INCH
SOCKET 6PT DEEP INCH
SOCKET 6PT DEEP INCH

SOCKET 6PT DEEP METRIC
SOCKET 6PT DEEP METRIC
SOCKET 6PT DEEP METRIC
SOCKET 6PT DEEP METRIC
SOCKET 6PT DEEP METRIC
SOCKET 6PT DEEP METRIC
SOCKET 6PT DEEP METRIC
SOCKET 6PT DEEP METRIC
SOCKET 6PT DEEP METRIC
SOCKET 6PT DEEP METRIC
SOCKET 6PT DEEP METRIC

HEX BIT SOCKET
HEX BIT SOCKET
HEX BIT SOCKET
HEX BIT SOCKET
HEX BIT SOCKET
PHILLIPS BIT SOCKET
PHILLIPS BIT SOCKET
SLOTTED BIT SOCKET
SLOTTED BIT SOCKET
STAR BIT SOCKET
STAR BIT SOCKET
STAR BIT SOCKET

90T RATCHET
45T RATCHET

1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"

1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"

1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"

1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"

1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"

1/4"
1/4"

5/32"
3/16"
7/32"
1/4"
9/32"
5/16"
11/32"
3/8"
7/16"
1/2"
9/16"

4 MM
5 MM
5.5 MM
6 MM
7 MM
8 MM
9 MM
10 MM
11 MM
12 MM
13 MM
14 MM

3/16"
7/32"
1/4"
9/32"
5/16"
11/32"
3/8"
7/16"
1/2"
9/16"

4 MM
5 MM
6 MM
7 MM
8 MM
9 MM
10 MM
11 MM
12 MM
13 MM
14 MM

3/16"
7/32"
1/4"
5/16"
3/8"
#1
#2
7/32"
1/4"
T15
T20
T25

ITEM DESCRIPTION 
DRIVE
SIZE

4257
11210
4065
43538
43539
43531
43532
4280
3052
32806
43351
43372

42999
43000
43001
43002
43003
43004
43005
43006
43007
43008
43013
43020
43021

43516
43533
43536
43541
43542
43543
43544
43545
43546
43547
43570
43548
43579
43549
43580
43584
43585

43333
43331
43332
43334
43335
43336
43337
43338
43339
43328
43329

44425
44426
44427
44428
44429

ADAPTER
BREAKER BAR
SPEED HANDLE
EXTENSION BAR
EXTENSION BAR
EXTENSION BAR
EXTENSION BAR
UNIVERSAL JOINT
RATCHET ADAPTER
RATCHET SPINNER DISK
SPINNER HANDLE
SPINNER HANDLE

SOCKET 6PT STD INCH
SOCKET 6PT STD INCH
SOCKET 6PT STD INCH
SOCKET 6PT STD INCH
SOCKET 6PT STD INCH
SOCKET 6PT STD INCH
SOCKET 6PT STD INCH
SOCKET 6PT STD INCH
SOCKET 6PT STD INCH
SOCKET 6PT STD INCH
SOCKET 6PT STD INCH
SOCKET 6PT STD INCH
SOCKET 6PT STD INCH

SOCKET 6PT STD METRIC
SOCKET 6PT STD METRIC
SOCKET 6PT STD METRIC
SOCKET 6PT STD METRIC
SOCKET 6PT STD METRIC
SOCKET 6PT STD METRIC
SOCKET 6PT STD METRIC
SOCKET 6PT STD METRIC
SOCKET 6PT STD METRIC
SOCKET 6PT STD METRIC
SOCKET 6PT STD METRIC
SOCKET 6PT STD METRIC
SOCKET 6PT STD METRIC
SOCKET 6PT STD METRIC
SOCKET 6PT STD METRIC
SOCKET 6PT STD METRIC
SOCKET 6PT STD METRIC

SOCKET 6PT DEEP INCH
SOCKET 6PT DEEP INCH
SOCKET 6PT DEEP INCH
SOCKET 6PT DEEP INCH
SOCKET 6PT DEEP INCH
SOCKET 6PT DEEP INCH
SOCKET 6PT DEEP INCH
SOCKET 6PT DEEP INCH
SOCKET 6PT DEEP INCH
SOCKET 6PT DEEP INCH
SOCKET 6PT DEEP INCH

SOCKET 6PT DEEP METRIC
SOCKET 6PT DEEP METRIC
SOCKET 6PT DEEP METRIC
SOCKET 6PT DEEP METRIC
SOCKET 6PT DEEP METRIC

1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"

3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"

3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"

3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"

3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"

3/8"

1-1/2"
3"
6"
14"

4-1/2"
6"

1/4"
5/16"
3/8"
7/16"
1/2"
9/16"
5/8"
11/16"
3/4"
13/16"
7/8"
15/16"
1"

6 MM
7 MM
8 MM
9 MM
10 MM
11 MM
12 MM
13 MM
14 MM
15 MM
16 MM
17 MM
18 MM
19 MM
20 MM
21 MM
22 MM

3/8"
7/16"
1/2"
9/16"
5/8"
11/16"
3/4"
13/16"
7/8"
15/16"
1"

9 MM
10 MM
11 MM
12 MM
13 MM

ITEM DESCRIPTION 
DRIVE
SIZE
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41581
41583
41584
41586
41587
41589
41421
41577
41473
41474
41475
41476
41479
41477

SLOTTED SCREWDRIVER
SLOTTED SCREWDRIVER
SLOTTED SCREWDRIVER
SLOTTED SCREWDRIVER
SLOTTED SCREWDRIVER
SLOTTED SCREWDRIVER
SLOTTED SCREWDRIVER
SLOTTED SCREWDRIVER
STAR SCREWDRIVER
STAR SCREWDRIVER
STAR SCREWDRIVER
STAR SCREWDRIVER
STAR SCREWDRIVER
STAR SCREWDRIVER  

3/16 x 4"
1/4 x 4"
1/4 x 6"
5/16 x 1-3/4"
5/16 x 8"
1/8 x 4"
1/8 x 2"
3/16 x 6"
T10 
T15 
T20
T25
T27
T30

ITEM DESCRIPTION 
DRIVE
SIZE

28452
71638
28075
71634
21407
27021

42319
42339

1660
17263

ARC PLIERS  
LONG NOSE PLIERS  
SLIP-JOINT PLIERS  
DIAGONAL PLIERS  
EXTERNAL BENT SNAP RING PLIERS
INTERNAL STRAIGHT SNAP RING PLIERS
  
MIDGET COMBINATION WRENCH IN. 
MIDGET COMBINATION WRENCH MM

HEX KEY SET IN. 
HEX KEY SET MM
  

7"
6"
6-3/4"
6"
7"
7"

10 PC
10 PC

13 PC
13 PC

ITEM DESCRIPTION 
DRIVE
SIZE

08/18 (09-99608)

CRAFTSMAN HAND TOOL FULL WARRANTY
If any Craftsman hand tool ever fails to provide complete satisfaction, it will be replaced free of charge. 

For warranty coverage details to obtain free replacement, visit the web page:www.craftsman.com/warranty 
This warranty gives you specific legal rights, and you may also have other rights which vary from state to state.

Sears Brands Management Corporation, Hoffman Estates, IL 60179
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44431
44432
44433
44434
44435
44436

46669
46661
46662
46663
46664
46665
42674
42675
42676
42677
42678
42679
44369
44371
44372
43373
42651
42652
42653
42664
42665
42666
42667

43324
43325

41960
99964

4256
4258
28269
4066
43537
44264
44261
44262
4435
30714
32954

44053
44054
44055
44056
44057
44058
44059
44063
44064
44065
44066
44067
44068

SOCKET 6PT DEEP METRIC
SOCKET 6PT DEEP METRIC
SOCKET 6PT DEEP METRIC
SOCKET 6PT DEEP METRIC
SOCKET 6PT DEEP METRIC
SOCKET 6PT DEEP METRIC

HEX BIT SOCKET
HEX BIT SOCKET
HEX BIT SOCKET
HEX BIT SOCKET
HEX BIT SOCKET
HEX BIT SOCKET
HEX BIT SOCKET
HEX BIT SOCKET
HEX BIT SOCKET
HEX BIT SOCKET
HEX BIT SOCKET
HEX BIT SOCKET
PHILLIPS BIT SOCKET
PHILLIPS BIT SOCKET
PHILLIPS BIT SOCKET
PHILLIPS BIT SOCKET
SLOTTED BIT SOCKET
SLOTTED BIT SOCKET
SLOTTED BIT SOCKET
STAR BIT SOCKET
STAR BIT SOCKET
STAR BIT SOCKET
STAR BIT SOCKET

SPARK PLUG SOCKET
SPARK PLUG SOCKET

90T RATCHET
45T RATCHET

ADAPTER
ADAPTER
BREAKER BAR
SPEED  HANDLE
EXTENSION BAR
EXTENSION BAR
EXTENSION BAR
EXTENSION BAR
UNIVERSAL SOCKET
RATCHET ADAPTER
RATCHET SPINNER DISK

SOCKET 6PT STD INCH
SOCKET 6PT STD INCH
SOCKET 6PT STD INCH
SOCKET 6PT STD INCH
SOCKET 6PT STD INCH
SOCKET 6PT STD INCH
SOCKET 6PT STD INCH
SOCKET 6PT STD INCH
SOCKET 6PT STD INCH
SOCKET 6PT STD INCH
SOCKET 6PT STD INCH
SOCKET 6PT STD INCH
SOCKET 6PT STD INCH

COMBINATION WRENCH
COMBINATION WRENCH
COMBINATION WRENCH
COMBINATION WRENCH
COMBINATION WRENCH
COMBINATION WRENCH
COMBINATION WRENCH
COMBINATION WRENCH
COMBINATION WRENCH
COMBINATION WRENCH
COMBINATION WRENCH
COMBINATION WRENCH
COMBINATION WRENCH
COMBINATION WRENCH
COMBINATION WRENCH
COMBINATION WRENCH
COMBINATION WRENCH
COMBINATION WRENCH
COMBINATION WRENCH
COMBINATION WRENCH
COMBINATION WRENCH
COMBINATION WRENCH

STUBBY COMBINATION WRENCH
STUBBY COMBINATION WRENCH
STUBBY COMBINATION WRENCH
STUBBY COMBINATION WRENCH
STUBBY COMBINATION WRENCH
STUBBY COMBINATION WRENCH
STUBBY COMBINATION WRENCH
STUBBY COMBINATION WRENCH
STUBBY COMBINATION WRENCH
STUBBY COMBINATION WRENCH
STUBBY COMBINATION WRENCH
STUBBY COMBINATION WRENCH
STUBBY COMBINATION WRENCH
STUBBY COMBINATION WRENCH
STUBBY COMBINATION WRENCH
STUBBY COMBINATION WRENCH

144P RATCHETING WRENCH 
144P RATCHETING WRENCH 
144P RATCHETING WRENCH 
144P RATCHETING WRENCH 
144P RATCHETING WRENCH 
144P RATCHETING WRENCH 
144P RATCHETING WRENCH 
144P RATCHETING WRENCH 
144P RATCHETING WRENCH 
144P RATCHETING WRENCH 
144P RATCHETING WRENCH 
144P RATCHETING WRENCH 
144P RATCHETING WRENCH 
144P RATCHETING WRENCH 
144P RATCHETING WRENCH 
144P RATCHETING WRENCH 

BOX END WRENCH 
BOX END WRENCH 
BOX END WRENCH 
BOX END WRENCH 

BOX END WRENCH  
BOX END WRENCH  
BOX END WRENCH  
BOX END WRENCH  
BOX END WRENCH  
BOX END WRENCH  
BOX END WRENCH  
BOX END WRENCH  
BOX END WRENCH  
BOX END WRENCH  
BOX END WRENCH  
BOX END WRENCH  
BOX END WRENCH  
BOX END WRENCH  
 
FLARE NUT WRENCH  
FLARE NUT WRENCH  
FLARE NUT WRENCH  
FLARE NUT WRENCH  
FLARE NUT WRENCH  
FLARE NUT WRENCH  
FLARE NUT WRENCH  
FLARE NUT WRENCH  
 
TAPPET WRENCH  
TAPPET WRENCH  
TAPPET WRENCH  
TAPPET WRENCH  
TAPPET WRENCH  
TAPPET WRENCH
TAPPET WRENCH 
TAPPET WRENCH 
TAPPET WRENCH
TAPPET WRENCH
 
OBSTRUCTION WRENCH 
 
NUT DRIVER INCH 
NUT DRIVER INCH 
NUT DRIVER INCH 
NUT DRIVER INCH 
NUT DRIVER INCH 
NUT DRIVER INCH 
NUT DRIVER INCH 
NUT DRIVER METRIC 
NUT DRIVER METRIC 
NUT DRIVER METRIC 
NUT DRIVER METRIC 
NUT DRIVER METRIC 
NUT DRIVER METRIC 
NUT DRIVER METRIC 
 
PHILLIPS SCREWDRIVER 
PHILLIPS SCREWDRIVER 
PHILLIPS SCREWDRIVER 
PHILLIPS SCREWDRIVER 
PHILLIPS SCREWDRIVER 
PHILLIPS SCREWDRIVER 
PHILLIPS SCREWDRIVER 
SLOTTED SCREWDRIVER 
SLOTTED SCREWDRIVER 
SLOTTED SCREWDRIVER 

3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"

3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"

3/8"
3/8"

3/8"
3/8"

3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"

1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"

1/2"
1/2"

1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"

1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"

1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"

1/2"
1/2"

1/2"
1/2"

1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"

14 MM
15 MM
16 MM
17 MM
18 MM
19 MM

5/32"
3/16"
7/32"
1/4"
5/16"
3/8"
4 MM
5 MM
6 MM
7 MM
8 MM
10 MM
#1
#2
#3
#4
7/32"
3/8"
9/32"
T30
T40
T45
T50

5/8"
13/16"

1/4"
1/2"

1-1/2"
3"
6"
10"

3/8"
7/16"
1/2"
9/16"
5/8"
11/16"
3/4"
13/16"
7/8"
15/16"
1"
1-1/16"
1-1/8"

ITEM DESCRIPTION 
DRIVE
SIZE

44052
44069

44251
44252
44253
44254
44255
44256
44257
44273
44258
44228
44259
44274
44278
44265

47585
47586
47587
47588
47589
47591

83128
83131
83132
83133
83172
83182

43327
44241

42006
99962

4259
29439
4067
44133
44131
44132
4425
30721
33288

13624
99682
99712
99736
99752
99755
99784
13632
13736
14113
14104
14102
37240
37260

SOCKET 6PT STD INCH
SOCKET 6PT STD INCH

SOCKET 6PT STD METRIC
SOCKET 6PT STD METRIC
SOCKET 6PT STD METRIC
SOCKET 6PT STD METRIC
SOCKET 6PT STD METRIC
SOCKET 6PT STD METRIC
SOCKET 6PT STD METRIC
SOCKET 6PT STD METRIC
SOCKET 6PT STD METRIC
SOCKET 6PT STD METRIC
SOCKET 6PT STD METRIC
SOCKET 6PT STD METRIC
SOCKET 6PT STD METRIC
SOCKET 6PT STD METRIC

SOCKET 6PT DEEP INCH
SOCKET 6PT DEEP INCH
SOCKET 6PT DEEP INCH
SOCKET 6PT DEEP INCH
SOCKET 6PT DEEP INCH
SOCKET 6PT DEEP INCH

SOCKET 6PT DEEP METRIC
SOCKET 6PT DEEP METRIC
SOCKET 6PT DEEP METRIC
SOCKET 6PT DEEP METRIC
SOCKET 6PT DEEP METRIC
SOCKET 6PT DEEP METRIC

SPARK PLUG SOCKET
SPARK PLUG SOCKET

90T RATCHET
45T RATCHET

ADAPTER
BREAKER BAR
SPEED HANDLE
EXTENSION BAR
EXTENSION BAR
EXTENSION BAR
UNIVERSAL JOINT
RATCHET ADAPTER
RATCHET SPINNER DISK

COMBINATION WRENCH
COMBINATION WRENCH
COMBINATION WRENCH
COMBINATION WRENCH
COMBINATION WRENCH
COMBINATION WRENCH
COMBINATION WRENCH
COMBINATION WRENCH
COMBINATION WRENCH
COMBINATION WRENCH
COMBINATION WRENCH
COMBINATION WRENCH
COMBINATION WRENCH
COMBINATION WRENCH

1-3/16"
1-1/4"

9 MM
10 MM
11 MM
12 MM
13 MM
14 MM
15 MM
16 MM
17 MM
18 MM
19 MM
20 MM
21 MM
22 MM

11/16"
3/4"
13/16"
7/8"
15/16"
1"

12 MM
13 MM
14 MM
15 MM
16 MM
17 MM

5/8"
13/16"

3/8"

3"
6"
10"

1/4"
5/16"
11/32"
3/8"
7/16"
1/2"
9/16'
5/8"
11/16"
3/4"
13/16"
7/8"
15/16"
1"

ITEM DESCRIPTION 
DRIVE
SIZE
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10937
14150
14188
14600
14623
99794
99795
99810
99818
99822
99826
99831
99832
14648
14951
15338
10982
11123
11148
11176
11180
11206

17605
16992
16947
20561
16175
20847
16204
15340
18108
18409
18510
19550
99617
20422
99618
20765

41127
41212
41225
41308
34174
34249
3493
38230
35241
35989
36141
36290
3685
3690
37030
37167

47945
47946
47967
47947

1-1/8"
6 MM
7 MM
8 MM
9 MM
10 MM
11 MM
12 MM
13 MM
14 MM
15 MM
16 MM
17 MM
18 MM
19 MM
20 MM
21 MM
22 MM
23 MM
24 MM
25 MM
26 MM

3/8"
7/16"
1/2"
9/16"
5/8"
11/16"
3/4"
13/16"
10 MM
12 MM
13 MM
14 MM
15 MM
17 MM
18 MM
19 MM

5/16"
3/8"
7/16"
1/2"
9/16"
5/8"
11/16"
3/4"
8 MM
10 MM
11 MM
12 MM
13 MM
14 MM
15 MM
17 MM

1/4 x 5/16"
3/8 x 7/16"
7/16 x 1/2"
1/2 x 9/16"

ITEM DESCRIPTION 
DRIVE
SIZE

48157
48158
47962
47963
47964
47965
47966
47968
47969
48159
47970
47973
47978
48160

41905
41916
41917
37195
37232
37236
41922
41925

47467
4747
47474
47468
47465
4194
41940
41944
41946
41948

47463

41977
41971
41972
41973
41974
41975
41976
41981
41982
41983
41984
41985
41986
41987

4118
41293
41294
41295
41296
41297
41542
4151
41248
41541

9/16 x 5/8"
5/8 x 3/4"
11/16 x 13/16"
3/4 x 7/8"
15/16 x 1"
6 x 8 MM
7 x 9 MM
10 x 11 MM
12 x 14 MM
13 x 15 MM
16 x 18 MM
17 x 19 MM
20 x 22 MM
21x  23 MM

3/8 x 7/16"
1/2 x 9/16"
5/8 x 11/16"
3/4 x 13/16"
10 x 11 MM
13 x 15 MM
15 x 17 MM
16 x 18 MM

3/8 x 7/16"
7/16 x 17/32"
1/2 x 9/16"
5/8 x 11/16"
3/4 x 7/8"
10 x 11 MM
12 x 14 MM
13 x 15 MM
16 x 18 MM
17 x 19 MM

3/16"
1/4"
5/16"
11/32"
3/8"
7/16"
1/2"
5 MM
6 MM
7 MM
8 MM
9 MM
10 MM
11 MM

#2 x 1-1/2"
#0 x 2-1/2"
#1 x 3"
#2 x 4"
#2 x 8"
#3 x 6"
#0 x 1-1/2"
1/4 x 1-1/2"
3/16 x 8"
3/32 x 1-1/2"

ITEM DESCRIPTION 
DRIVE
SIZE
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